Customer Order Date:
01.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
1140087024

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWYV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV ﬁ_.om.mmmmm
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Reg, No. ) . Nopww\oomwmmp.\% mu\ 07 .
PR Reg No B L Gross Weight :  140.780kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901036
901032
901185
901259
901433

900559
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700025052
700025170
700025233
700024861
700025301
700025396

Heooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml cs

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml | cs

L

CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt [o]]
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6 x 2000 1.0 | ~ 556.92

24 x 275 1.0 258.92

24 x 275 4.0 258.92

6 x 750 1.0 427.80

24 x 275 1.0 258.92

24 x 440 5.0 354.00
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1.30 549.67
0.80 256.85
0.80 256.85
427.80
0.80 256.85
354.00

iquor Runfe
DEBRI
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549.67 82.45
256.85 38.53
1,027.39 154.11
427.80 64.17
256.85 38.53
1,770.00 265.49

632.12
295.38
1,181.50
491.97
295.38
2,035.49

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer

Name:

|Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Warshay

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

ormncm Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




